
Madison Central
Post Season Baseball Roster

School: Madison Central Region: 11 District: 44
Head Coach: Steve B Roof Superintendent: Elmer Thomas
Work Phone: 859-625-6109 Principal: Drew Muntz

FAX: (859)623-3925 Athletic Director: Brandon Fritz
Mascot Name: Indians Enrollment: 1969
School Colors: Red, White & Blue Certified Athletic Trainer:

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach (Pitching Coach): Matthew Rigsby
Assistant Coach (Statistician): Alexander W Waters
Assistant Coach: David A Withers

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
23 23 Brandon Adams 5' 9" 155 OF Junior

7 7 Brandon Anderson 5' 10" 140 INF Fresh.
37 37 Casey Bargo 6' 6" 185 P Senior
30 30 Jacob Beck 6' 0" 190 P Junior
38 38 Thomas Bowen 5' 8" 160 P Junior
22 22 Kole Brown 6' 2½" 165 INF, OF Fresh.
21 21 Luke Coleman 5' 8" 140 INF Fresh.
35 35 Jeremy Cox 5' 10" 215 OF Senior
34 34 Jesse Cox 5' 10" 205 OF Senior
13 13 Devin Ecklar 6' 2" 185 P Junior

6 6 Trey Eden 6' 0" 180 OF Senior
32 32 Cayden Farris 6' 0" 170 P Junior
26 26 Jacob Ferris 6' 3" 180 OF, P Senior
36 36 DMarko Foster 6' 1" 205 INF Soph.
16 16 Brenton Fox 5' 5" 165 P Fresh.
33 33 James Kyle Goble 6' 1" 190 P Senior
25 25 Dawson Hall 6' 1" 155 INF, P Fresh.
10 10 Bannon Hill 5' 10" 135 OF Junior

2 2 Devin Hukill 5' 10" 145 INF Junior
8 8 Matthew McQuain 5' 9" 180 C Senior
9 9 Noah Metcalfe 5' 10" 170 INF, P Soph.
5 5 Lucas Myers 5' 7" 135 P Junior
3 3 Keegan Naugle 5' 7" 140 P Senior

24 24 Colton Perkins 5' 10" 175 C Soph.
12 12 Scott Simmons 6' 1" 175 INF Junior
14 14 Ben Snapp 5' 10" 165 C Junior
20 20 Tyler Storie 5' 9½" 190 INF Junior

1 1 Logan Thomason 6' 0" 160 INF Senior
4 4 Bryce Travis 5' 10½" 165 INF, P Soph.

11 11 Cameron Travis 5' 8" 135 P Junior
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Head Coach: Steve B Roof Superintendent: Elmer Thomas
Work Phone: 859-625-6109 Principal: Drew Muntz

FAX: (859)623-3925 Athletic Director: Brandon Fritz
Mascot Name: Indians Enrollment: 1969
School Colors: Red, White & Blue Certified Athletic Trainer:

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach (Pitching Coach): Matthew Rigsby
Assistant Coach (Statistician): Alexander W Waters
Assistant Coach: David A Withers

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
1 1 Logan Thomason 6' 0" 160 INF Senior
2 2 Devin Hukill 5' 10" 145 INF Junior
3 3 Keegan Naugle 5' 7" 140 P Senior
4 4 Bryce Travis 5' 10½" 165 INF, P Soph.
5 5 Lucas Myers 5' 7" 135 P Junior
6 6 Trey Eden 6' 0" 180 OF Senior
7 7 Brandon Anderson 5' 10" 140 INF Fresh.
8 8 Matthew McQuain 5' 9" 180 C Senior
9 9 Noah Metcalfe 5' 10" 170 INF, P Soph.

10 10 Bannon Hill 5' 10" 135 OF Junior
11 11 Cameron Travis 5' 8" 135 P Junior
12 12 Scott Simmons 6' 1" 175 INF Junior
13 13 Devin Ecklar 6' 2" 185 P Junior
14 14 Ben Snapp 5' 10" 165 C Junior
16 16 Brenton Fox 5' 5" 165 P Fresh.
20 20 Tyler Storie 5' 9½" 190 INF Junior
21 21 Luke Coleman 5' 8" 140 INF Fresh.
22 22 Kole Brown 6' 2½" 165 INF, OF Fresh.
23 23 Brandon Adams 5' 9" 155 OF Junior
24 24 Colton Perkins 5' 10" 175 C Soph.
25 25 Dawson Hall 6' 1" 155 INF, P Fresh.
26 26 Jacob Ferris 6' 3" 180 OF, P Senior
30 30 Jacob Beck 6' 0" 190 P Junior
32 32 Cayden Farris 6' 0" 170 P Junior
33 33 James Kyle Goble 6' 1" 190 P Senior
34 34 Jesse Cox 5' 10" 205 OF Senior
35 35 Jeremy Cox 5' 10" 215 OF Senior
36 36 DMarko Foster 6' 1" 205 INF Soph.
37 37 Casey Bargo 6' 6" 185 P Senior
38 38 Thomas Bowen 5' 8" 160 P Junior
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